WPROL Race Results - Final results

Limoges Il 45° 33 03.00"N, 01° 12 15.00"E
08.07.2017 07:00:00
SPES5 - Prov. Ent. Limburg
133 Members 584 Pigeons
Old birds
Pos Loft Town Membernr Bas NN Dist. Ring nr Arr Time  Diff Velocity  Coefficient NPos
1 Greeven Etienne & J.-Pierre Aken 150703-62 3 2 667438 BE2268862-15  16:50:07 0 1131.0272 0.1712
2 Thijs Isidoor Linkhout 290644-32 4 2 669608 BE2185799-15 16:52:48 1 1129.53% 0.3425
3 HaexGustaaf Munsterbitzen 214121-42 4 1 675396 BE2227481-15 17:0849 -2 1109.3525 0.5137
4 Hasevoets Flor. &P. &D. Kozen 101937-87 6 6 664169 BES080132-11  16:58:56 0 1108.9197 0.6849 11
5 Mertens Roger Sint-Truiden 140715-65 2 1 657573 BR2177972-15 16:57:02 2 1101.3824 0.8562 113
6 Bekkers Rene Beverlo 177336-20 16 5 683470 BE2269810-15 17:21:39 0 1099.4450 1.0274 17
7 Loockx Guido Tessenderlo 291255-61 9 1 673610 BE2119576-14  17:14:59 1 1095.3038 1.1986 86
8 BolenMarc Hasselt 290694-82 8 6 668164 BE2190650-15 17:11:37 0  1092.4555 1.3699 14
9  Poels Maarten Herk-de-Stad 308770-19 2 669983 BE2166725-15  17:14:02 0 1091.1183 1.5411 25
10 Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita A 113237-38 35 1 690004 BE2251732-15 17:34:29 0 1087.5053 1.7123 23
11 Hasevoets Flor. &P. &D. Kozen 101937-87 4 2 BE5080157-11  17:11:56 0 1085.3617 1.8836 57
12 Brugmans Sabrina Halen 30402224 3 1 666054 BE2185846-15 17:17:08 0 1079.2708 2.0548
13 Everaerts Etienne Koersel 131406-68 3 3 684656 BE2233226-15 17:3446 -3 1078.5891 2.2260 56
14 Bolen Marc Hasselt 290694-82 1 2 BE2026165-14 17:19:54 0 1077.8577 2.3973 30
15 Germijs Patrick Nieuwerkerken 308312-46 16 1 660436 BE5013168-13  17:13:19 0 1076.8271 2.5685 19
16 Noels Gert Oostham 305722-75 1 7 684216 BE2214635-15 17:36:36 -1 1074.7945 2.7397
17  Bekkers Rene Beverlo 177336-20 2 2 BE2019138-14  17:36:45 0 1073.3726 29110 100
18 Geraerts Erwin Wijer 192255-01 4 2 664136 BE2175370-15 17:18:58 2 1072.94% 3.0822
19 Germijs Patrick Nieuwerkerken 308312-46 8 2 BE2011203-14 17:18:25 0 1067.9466 3.2534
20 Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34 14 13 665933 BE2158616-15 17:24:15 0 1066.7729 3.4247 24
21 Moors Jozef & Eric Neerharen 227731-72 4 1 682316 BES028252-13  17:40:31 0  1065.2588 3.5959 36
22 Bleus Hubert & Marleen Wellen 188780-18 14 2 662131 BE2224055-15 17:23:39 0 1061.7029 3.7671 55
23 Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita A 113237-38 27 2 BE2251691-15  17:50:31 0 1060.7015 3.9334 38
24 Reynders Ludo Milen 290161-34 6 2 BE2180365-15 17:30:11 0 1056.7290 4,109 70
25  Poels Maarten Herk-de-Stad 308770-19 1 2 BE2296001-15  17:34:12 0 1056.4223 4.2808 94
26  Van GestelCorry Houthalen 177682-75 8 3 683976 BE2334555-12 17:47:28 -4 1056.3825 4.4521
27 Kuyks Jean Nieuwerkerken 155265-65 5 1 664925 BE2240013-15 17:29:50 0  1055.7158 4.6233 48
28 Quix Jos Neeroeteren 309305-69 4 1 699715 BE2298478-15 18:04:15 0 1053.3910 4.7945 76
29 Bosmans -Leekens Beverlo 290675-63 8 3 683831 BE2213151-15  17:49:31 0 1052.8306 4,9658 54
30 BolenMarc Hasselt 290694-82 4 3 BES047200-13  17:34:59 0 1052.2544 5.1370 69
31 Poelmans Valere Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)  125904-95 5 1 664338 BES084501-13 17:31:36 -2 1051.8223 5.3082
32 KessenJean Lanaken 145696-02 1 2 679807 BE217153415 17:46:30 -6 1051.5108 54795 128
33 Delait Gilbert Lanaken 13114501 7 6 678826 BES097047-13 17:45:43 0 1051.2753 5.6507 72
34 Oomslvo Kwaadmechelen 17595493 7 683169 BE2054089-14  17:50:07 0  1050.8406 5819 112
35 Schaekers Jos Ophoven 173295-53 5 3 706683 BE2103823-14 18:13:38 -3 1049.0566 5.9932 91
36  Moors Jozef & Eric Neerharen 227731-72 2 2 BE2055135-14  17:50:57 0 1043.1850 6.1644
37  Smets Gy Jeuk 100168-64 6 1 647933 BE2116629-14  17:20:53 2 1043.5412 6.3356 65
38 Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita s 113237-38 2 3 BE2251692-15  18:02:58 0 1040.7823 6.5068 40
39 Diriken Francis Kortessem 119225-12 2 2 667361 BE2344755-14 17:41:54 -1 1039.6597 6.6781
40 Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita A 113237-38 8 4 BE2251615-15  18:03:46 0 1039.5279 6.8493 4
41 Wauters Omer Tongeren 217556-82 13 1 660626 BE2223647-15 17:35:36 0 1039.3738 7.0205
42 Jorssen Paul Lauw 290493-75 5 2 655857 BE2081031-14 17:32:35 2 1036.7669 7.1918 59
43 Geris Guido & Thores Neeroeteren 164356-38 3 1 698781 BE5067988-12 18:14:08 0 1036.5620 7.3630
44 Thoné Jos A 107126-38 4 3 6389476 BE2180087-15 18:05:19 0 1036.3125 7.5342 66
45  Pirlet Charles Buvingen 304956-85 10 10 649492 BE2263351-15 17:27:30 0 1035.0470 7.7055 108
46  Thoné Xavier & Maxim s 292116-49 6 6 689375 BE2180786-15 18:06:20 0 1034.5798 7.8767 93
47  Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita A 113237-38 33 5 BE2251722-15 18:07:25 0  1033.8429 8.0479 49
48 Kuyks Jean Nieuwerkerken 155265-65 4 2 BE2240020-15 17:43:43 0 1032.9467 82192 136
49  Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita A 113237-38 7 6 BE2251783-15  18:08:00 0 1032.9401 8.3904 62
50 Vanherck Hubert Hendrieken 214212-36 5 1 659097 BE2242439-15 17:38:07 0 1032.8785 8.5616
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Vuerstaek Huberto & André
Klingeleers Davy

Geurts Gerry

Bosrrans -Leekens

Bleus Hubert & Marleen
Everaerts Etienne
Hasevoets Flor. &P. &D.
Verheyden Freddy

Jorssen Paul

Goorts Wily

Vanleeuw Abert

Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Goris Leopold

Hasevoets Flor. &P. &D.
Srets Gy

Thoné Jos

Thoné Jos

Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Bollen Marc

Reynders Ludo

Herrmans Jean

Delait Gilbert

Donders Katleen

Jottard Jean

Donders Katleen

Quix Jos

Reynders Ludo

Bleus Hubert & Marleen
Rouffa Josy

Adriaens Serafin

Nies Bart

Erkens Theo

Delait Gilbert

Maes Steven

Bleus Hubert & Marleen
Loockx Guido

Hermans Jean

Delait Gilbert

Geelen Leon & Jens

Claes Eddy

Schaekers Jos

Verheyden Freddy

Thoné Xavier & Maxim

Poels Maarten

Simons Willy

Weytjens Theo

Delait Gilbert

Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Witters Jaak

Bekkers Rene

Theuninck & Van Derfaeilie
Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Boussu Jean-Louis

Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Boogaerts Etienne

Bollen Marc

Geelen Leon & Jers

Pirlet Charles

Olaerts Jos & Pieter

Lanaken
Neeroeteren
Zutendaal
Beverlo
Welen
Koersel
Kozen
Hechtel
Lauw
Herk-de-Stad - Donk
Borgloon
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Koersel
Kozen
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A
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As

Hasselt
Millen
Veldwezelt
Lanaken
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Bovelingen
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Neeroeteren
Millen

Welen
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Paal
Neeroeteren
Rekem
Lanaken
Zonhoven
Welen
Tessenderlo
Veldwezelt
Lanaken
Veldwezelt
Zolder
Ophoven
Hechtel

A
Herk-de-Stad
Maaseik
Zutendaal
Lanaken

A

Zonhoven
Beverlo
Leopoldsburg
s

Schulen

A
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Hasselt
Veldwezelt
Buvingen
Genk

302670-30
309304-68
118750-22
290675-63
188780-18
131406-68
101937-87
186282-42
290493-75
290820-14
210845-64
113237-38
125400-76
101937-87
100168-64
107126-38
107126-38
113237-38
290694-82
290161-34
136211-23
13114501
307735-51
147112-60
307735-51
309305-69
290161-34
188780-18
290945-42
189479-38
302962-31
185985-36
131145-01
290725-16
188780-18
291255-61
136211-23
13114501
109441-25
206133-08
173295-53
186282-42
292116-49
308770-19
290527-12
140778-31
131145-01
113237-38
221630-82
177336-20
152229-36
113237-38
290097-67
113237-38
214425-55
290694-82
109441-25
304956-85
301935-71
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BE2173852-15
BE2209044-15
BE2173293-15
BE2213125-15
BE2224005-15
BE4212534-15
BE2038975-14
BE2210139-15
BE2222809-15
BE2206421-15
BE2241402-15
BE2251787-15
BE2015746-14
BE2038901-14
BE5115027-13
BE2180662-15
BE2180331-15
BE2251654-15
BE2190415-15
BE2158670-15
BE2238936-15
BE2246208-15
BE5142777-13
BE2288467-15
BE2286721-15
BE2298447-15
BE2158624-15
BE5007621-13
BE2239347-15
BE2104367-14
BE2207826-15
BE5130454-12
BE2225250-15
BE2164117-15
BE2224053-15
BE2155669-15
BE2238906-15
BE2084692-14
BE2237821-15
BE2217212-15
BE2277720-15
BE2210117-15
BE2180546-15
BE5128429-13
BE2277248-15
BE2174929-15
BE2225248-15
BE2251767-15
BE2003295-14
BE2019091-14
BE5099636-13
BE2251718-15
BE2269235-15
BE2297026-15
BE5012696-13
BE2190403-15
BE2237773-15
BE2263326-15
BE2024641-14
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18:17:05
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17:49:39
17:40:40
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17:58:14
17:55:10
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18:32:09
18:18:26
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18:24:38
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Bosmans -Leekens
Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Oorrs Ivo
Mertens Roger
Bollen Marc
Nelissen Winy & Zoon
Theuninck & Van Derfaeilie
Vuerstaek Huberto & André
Ruyloft Fernand
Moermans Willy
Pirlet Charles
Olaerts Jos & Pieter
Thoné Jos
Van Ronrpaey Karlo
Vanspauwen - Beurs
Schaekers Jos
Hasevoets Flor. &P. &D.
Hubrechts Tony
Kessen Jean
Hermans Jean
Jorssen Paul
Adriaens Serafin
Pirlet Charles
Hasevoets Flor. &P. &D.
Bleus Hubert & Marleen
Hex Martin
Kuyks Jean
Beerts Theo
Creten Marcel
Quintens Rudi en Jos
Vanhees Joseph & Rudi
Bosrrans -Leekens
Castermans Gisbert
Boussu Jean-Louis
Mercken Jean & Mathieu
Lenaers Rigo
Nuyts Andre
Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Kessen Jean
Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Jorssen Paul
Schaekers Jos
Geelen Leon & Jens
Poelmans Valere
Oorrs Ivo
Geraerts Erwin
Knaepen Daniel & Bjorn
Geris Guido & Thorras
Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Adriaens Serafin
Van Ronpaey Karlo
Noels Gert
Germijs Patrick
Schreurs Marc & Hauben Rita
Poelmans Valere
Knaepen Daniel & Bjorn
Delait Gibert
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Leopoldsburg
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Hoeselt
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Kozen

Broekom

Lanaken

Veldwezelt
Lauw
Paal
Buvingen
Kozen
Wellen
Sint-Larrbrechts-Herk
Nieuwerkerken
Rienst
Sint-Truiden
Lummren
Jesseren
Beverlo
Bizen
Schulen
Rijkhoven
Viermaal
Oostham
As
Lanaken
s
Lauw
Ophoven
Veldwezelt
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Kwaadmechelen
Wijer
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Neeroeteren
As
Paal
Sint-Truiden
Oostham
Nieuwerkerken
A
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Nieuwerkerken (Linb.)
Lanaken

290675-63
113237-38
17595493
140715-65
290694-82
114201-32 2
152229-36
302670-30
203098-77 5
136317-32 3
304956-85
301935-71
107126-38
193659-47 8
153495-41 3
173295-53
101937-87
169058-84 4
145696-02
136211-23
290493-75
189479-38
304956-85
101937-87
188780-18
136029-35
155265-65
2117717
205319-67
142350-51
112691-74
290675-63
138516-00
290097-67
176477-34
136598-22
207357-68
113237-38
145696-02
113237-38
290493-75
17329553
109441-25
125904-95
17595493
192255-01
132039-22
164356-38
113237-38
189479-38
193659-47
305722-75
308312-46
113237-38
125904-95
132039-22
131145-01
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3 BE5100062-13
12 BE2251741-15
2 BE2054090-14
2 BE2177941-15
6 BE2244184-15
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2 BE2213336-15

2 BE2055806-14
650097 BE5063481-13
665058 BE5131093-08
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2 BE2183448-15

4 BE2180371-15
BE2175655-15
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18:34:15
18:41:44
18:34:52
18:09:24
18:20:31
18:37:31
18:42:18
18:34:41
18:05:36
18:21:25
18:05:32
18:37:06
18:46:40
18:14:50
18:25:48
19:05:08
18:23:01
18:16:14
18:40:44
18:36:38

BE2081087-14
BE6281768-15
BE2263322-15
BE5151007-13
BE2224052-15
BE2026752-14
3 BE2039486-14
BE2125200-14
BE2177224-15
BE2168654-15
BE2241506-15
4 BE2213235-15
BE2229623-15
2 BE2020343-14
BE5086026-13
BE2252936-15
BE2254806-15
13 BE2297007-15
3 BE2171594-15
14 BE2251768-15
4 BE5135688-12
4 BE2277683-15
3 BE2237820-15
2 BE2240537-15
3 BE2255100-15
2 BE2175309-15
BE5071574-12

2 BE2012622-14
15 BE2251688-15
3 BE6281767-15
2 BE2048324-14
2 BE2214651-15
BE5013524-13
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18:17:22
18:40:14
18:11:37
18:27:29
18:26:09
18:34:30
18:31:35
18:37:04
18:23:49
18:40:24
18:29:40
18:53:40
18:44:06
18:40:38
18:41:12
18:38:29
18:59:07
19:07:03
18:57:00
19:07:54
18:32:28
19:27:25
18:55:56
18:43:51
19:04:59
18:45:17
18:41:02
19:22:45
19:13:47
19:01:39
18:41:10
19:09:23
18:44:37
19:16:16
18:50:08
18:46:01
19:07:03

984.9924 18.83%6 141
983.2852 19.0068
983.1656 19.1781
982.3173 19.3493
981.8481 19.5205
980.6795 19.6918
979.4703 19.8630
977.5668 20.0342
976.6862 20.2055
975.9932 20.3767
975.8970 205479 132
975.8930 20.7192
975.6736 20.8904
974.9592 21.0616
974.6922 21.2329
974.5515 21.4041
972.4053 21.5753 133
972.3197 21.7466
970.1319 21.9178
970.1034 22.0890
2 968.2237 22.2603
2 968.2022 22.4315
0 967.0576 22.6027
0 966.0874 22.7740
0 964.9945 22.9452
-1 962.2448 23.1164
0 961.4532 23.2877
1 961.3536 23.4589
0 960.9798 23.6301
0 960.1999 23.8014
2 959.5282 23.9726
0 958.1938 24.1438
0 955.3217 24.3151
0 954.9489 24.4863
0 953.3885 24.6575
1 951.7947 24.8288
-2 950.4764 25.0000
0 949.0461 25.1712
-6 948.1225 25.3425
0 947.9379 25.5137
2 947.1110 25.6849
-3 945.4986 25.8562
1 944.1659 26.0274
-2 943.8541 26.1986
0 942.3237 26.3699
2 941.6584 26.5411
-2 941.5529 26.7123
0 940.8024 26.8836
0 940.3375 27.0548
2 939.4691 27.2260
0 938.3432 27.3973
-1 938.0746 27.5685
0 937.2983 27.7397
0 937.1659 27.9110
-2 935.5029 28.0822
-2 934.9071 28.2534
0 933.6717 28.4247
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